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PA-VIII-21. PLEASE IDENTIFY THE NUMBER OF RAIN BARRELS ON CUSTOMER 

PROPERTIES IN PLACE AS OF DECEMBER OF THE LAST 3 YEARS THAT 

WERE INSTALLED BY PWD, BROKEN DOWN BY ZIP CODE IF 

AVAILABLE. 

 

RESPONSE:  

FY Per Year Total 

2015 480 480 

2016 465 945 

2017 714 1659 

2018 674 2333 

2019 738 3071 

2020 376 3447 

2021 285 3732 

2022 454 4186 

2023 225 4411 
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